
 

 

SOM Webinars 2025 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Wed 22 Jan 12-1pm OH in the NHS webinar series - mental health OH sup-

port for the NHS – Professor Neil Greenberg & Muzaffer 

Kaser 

SPONSORED BY ORCHID LIVE.COM 

Tue 28 Jan 12-1pm Scaling neurodiversity provision: a triage model – Dr 

Nancy Doyle 

Thu 30 Jan 12-1pm Leadership for nurses - webinar series 2 • Running an 

independent OH service as an OH nurse - Christine 

Poulter 

SPONSORED BY ORCHID LIVE.COM 

Tue 11 Feb 12-1pm Occupational Health for Seagoing Operations – Dr 

Sue Stannard 

Tue 25 Feb* 12-1pm Update on Cannabis use - Helen Vangikar 

Fri 7 Mar 2.30-4pm International women's day webinar - Karen Messing 

and Heejung Chung 

Tue 25 Mar 12-1pm OH Basics: Pre-placement assessments - Professor 

Anne Harris 

Thu 27 Mar 12-1pm Managing sleep in Occupational Medicine – Louise 

Berger 

Fri 4 Apr 12-1pm Mentoring website webinar – Panel discussion chaired 

by Janet O’Neill 

Tue 29 Apr* 5-6pm Skin assessments and surveillance - Dr Katrin Alden 

SPONSORED BY ORCHID LIVE.COM 

Thu 8 May* 12-1pm Musculoskeletal health at work - Tony Woolf 

SPONSORED BY ORCHID LIVE.COM 

Tue 24 Jun* 12-1pm Contemporary issues in Neurodiversity-legal aspects 

– Professor Diana Kloss 

 

Dates and times subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to register.  

*Free to members only 

https://www.som.org.uk/events

